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1 237(2) Felicia Paul 10,900 9,350 10,800 11,100 42,150
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

2 238(2) Isabella Forssell 10,500 10,300 10,350 10,500 41,650
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

3 241(2) Edwina Björk 11,050 8,900 10,400 10,950 41,300
IF Drott

4 240(2) Fanny Välimäki 10,800 10,000 9,200 10,150 40,150
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

5 222(1) Ingrid Dahlén 10,500 10,100 9,050 10,450 40,100
Gymnastics Åland

6 239(2) Olivia Martikainen 10,500 9,750 8,350 10,500 39,100
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

7 242(2) Fanny Sillanpää 9,850 7,900 8,950 11,050 37,750
NGK Artistica

8 211(1) Elsa Blomberg 10,100 9,800 7,200 10,450 37,550
Gymnastics Åland

9 220(1) Amanda Kanborg 10,550 8,750 6,750 9,700 35,750
Gymnastics Åland

10 243(2) Milla Selin 10,600 8,600 11,450 30,650
PIF

11 214(1) Ellen Winberg 9,850 9,450 10,100 29,400
Gymnastics Åland

12 221(1) Erin Granholm 9,550 1,950 9,350 20,850
Gymnastics Åland

13 212(1) Francilia Höstman 10,350 9,500 19,850
Gymnastics Åland

14 219(1) Saga Mörn 9,250 7,050 16,300
Gymnastics Åland

15 216(1) Bianca Sundblom 10,050 10,050
Gymnastics Åland

16 217(1) Thea Blomberg 2,800 7,050 9,850
Gymnastics Åland

17 215(1) Minna Granlund
Gymnastics Åland

17 213(1) Sofia Wiman
Gymnastics Åland

17 218(1) Minea Ahlfors
Gymnastics Åland



1 241(2) Edwina Björk 1,6 9,450 11,050
IF Drott

2 237(2) Felicia Paul 1,6 9,300 10,900
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

3 240(2) Fanny Välimäki 1,6 9,200 10,800
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

4 243(2) Milla Selin 1,6 9,000 10,600
PIF

5 220(1) Amanda Kanborg 1,6 8,950 10,550
Gymnastics Åland

6 222(1) Ingrid Dahlén 1,6 8,900 10,500
Gymnastics Åland

6 238(2) Isabella Forssell 1,6 8,900 10,500
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

6 239(2) Olivia Martikainen 1,6 8,900 10,500
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

9 212(1) Francilia Höstman 1,6 8,750 10,350
Gymnastics Åland

10 211(1) Elsa Blomberg 1,6 8,500 10,100
Gymnastics Åland

11 214(1) Ellen Winberg 1,6 8,250 9,850
Gymnastics Åland

11 242(2) Fanny Sillanpää 1,6 8,250 9,850
NGK Artistica

13 221(1) Erin Granholm 1,6 7,950 9,550
Gymnastics Åland

14 219(1) Saga Mörn 1,6 7,650 9,250
Gymnastics Åland

15 213(1) Sofia Wiman
Gymnastics Åland

15 215(1) Minna Granlund
Gymnastics Åland

15 217(1) Thea Blomberg
Gymnastics Åland

15 218(1) Minea Ahlfors
Gymnastics Åland
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1 238(2) Isabella Forssell 2,7 7,600 10,300
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

2 222(1) Ingrid Dahlén 2,6 7,500 10,100
Gymnastics Åland

3 216(1) Bianca Sundblom 2,6 7,450 10,050
Gymnastics Åland

4 240(2) Fanny Välimäki 2,7 7,300 10,000
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

5 211(1) Elsa Blomberg 2,6 7,200 9,800
Gymnastics Åland

6 239(2) Olivia Martikainen 2,7 7,050 9,750
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

7 212(1) Francilia Höstman 2,6 6,900 9,500
Gymnastics Åland

8 237(2) Felicia Paul 2,6 6,750 9,350
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

9 241(2) Edwina Björk 2,7 6,200 8,900
IF Drott

10 220(1) Amanda Kanborg 2,0 6,750 8,750
Gymnastics Åland

11 242(2) Fanny Sillanpää 2,6 5,300 7,900
NGK Artistica

12 217(1) Thea Blomberg 1,9 6,900 6,0 2,800
Gymnastics Åland

13 221(1) Erin Granholm 1,9 6,050 6,0 1,950
Gymnastics Åland

14 213(1) Sofia Wiman
Gymnastics Åland

14 214(1) Ellen Winberg 1,9 3,550 6,0
Gymnastics Åland

14 215(1) Minna Granlund
Gymnastics Åland

14 218(1) Minea Ahlfors
Gymnastics Åland

14 219(1) Saga Mörn
Gymnastics Åland
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1 237(2) Felicia Paul 2,7 8,100 10,800
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

2 241(2) Edwina Björk 2,3 8,100 10,400
IF Drott

3 238(2) Isabella Forssell 2,7 7,650 10,350
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

4 214(1) Ellen Winberg 2,9 6,550 9,450
Gymnastics Åland

5 221(1) Erin Granholm 1,8 7,550 9,350
Gymnastics Åland

6 240(2) Fanny Välimäki 2,1 7,100 9,200
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

7 222(1) Ingrid Dahlén 2,3 6,750 9,050
Gymnastics Åland

8 242(2) Fanny Sillanpää 2,4 6,550 8,950
NGK Artistica

9 243(2) Milla Selin 2,3 6,300 8,600
PIF

10 239(2) Olivia Martikainen 2,2 6,150 8,350
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

11 211(1) Elsa Blomberg 1,8 5,400 7,200
Gymnastics Åland

12 219(1) Saga Mörn 1,6 5,950 0,5 7,050
Gymnastics Åland

12 217(1) Thea Blomberg 2,3 5,250 0,5 7,050
Gymnastics Åland

14 220(1) Amanda Kanborg 1,9 4,850 6,750
Gymnastics Åland

15 212(1) Francilia Höstman
Gymnastics Åland

15 213(1) Sofia Wiman
Gymnastics Åland

15 215(1) Minna Granlund
Gymnastics Åland

15 216(1) Bianca Sundblom
Gymnastics Åland

15 218(1) Minea Ahlfors
Gymnastics Åland
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1 243(2) Milla Selin 3,0 8,450 11,450
PIF

2 237(2) Felicia Paul 3,0 8,100 11,100
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

3 242(2) Fanny Sillanpää 3,0 8,050 11,050
NGK Artistica

4 241(2) Edwina Björk 3,0 7,950 10,950
IF Drott

5 239(2) Olivia Martikainen 3,0 7,500 10,500
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

5 238(2) Isabella Forssell 3,1 7,400 10,500
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

7 211(1) Elsa Blomberg 2,9 7,550 10,450
Gymnastics Åland

7 222(1) Ingrid Dahlén 2,9 7,550 10,450
Gymnastics Åland

9 240(2) Fanny Välimäki 2,9 7,250 10,150
Helsingfors Gymnastikklubb

10 214(1) Ellen Winberg 2,9 7,200 10,100
Gymnastics Åland

11 220(1) Amanda Kanborg 2,9 6,800 9,700
Gymnastics Åland

12 212(1) Francilia Höstman
Gymnastics Åland

12 213(1) Sofia Wiman
Gymnastics Åland

12 215(1) Minna Granlund
Gymnastics Åland

12 216(1) Bianca Sundblom
Gymnastics Åland

12 217(1) Thea Blomberg
Gymnastics Åland

12 218(1) Minea Ahlfors
Gymnastics Åland

12 221(1) Erin Granholm
Gymnastics Åland
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